           Subject to change without notice. www.rena.nl
           Datasheet version 01 - 2014.07 doc: 97105595               Page 1
9050559x
Dahlia LED spot Bits2Power® or DMX/RDM
Product description
 High-reliability LED sources
 Bits2Power® or DMX/RDM version  (B2P Power supply: PDC600)
 Rugged construction

           Subject to change without notice. www.rena.nl
           Datasheet version 01 - 2014.07 doc: 97105595               Page 4
Part Numbering & Ordering Information
                  ◄ Linebeam 0° ►
905 05595 . A 250- E- - U 181 7 H 67 T --- 1
 1   2 3 4 5
6
 7
Example: 90505595.A250-E--U1817H67T---1
Explanation:
90505595  3 channel B2P Dahlia
.A   Revision
250-  Channel1 = Red, Channel2 = Green, Channel3 = Royal blue, Channel4 = not available!
E-  Medium Beam optics
-  No louvre
U  3 Color B2P
181  Standard value
7  RAL9006
H  Hardened glass cover
67  IP67 protection
T  Connector on the Back
---  Characters not used for this product family
1  No light output (0%) when no communication is applied
3. Collimator
C = Narrow Beam 9°
D = Narrow Beam Frost 12°
E = Medium Beam Ripple 30°
F = Medium Beam Frost 18°
G = Wide Beam 45°
 H = Wide Beam Frost 35°
K = Linebeam 0° 48° x 10°
L = Linebeam 90° 10° x 48°
 Beam angle is FWHM White
2. LED color
0 = Royal Blue
1 = Cyan
2 = Red
3 = Red-Orange
4 = Amber
5 = Green
6 = Blue
 7 = Neutral White
8 = Warm White
9 = Cool White
5. Led colors
J = 1 Color DMX/RDM
K = 2 Color DMX/RDM
L = 3 Color DMX/RDM
M = 4 Color DMX/RDM
S
= 1 Color B2P
T = 2 Color B2P
U
=
D
= 3 Color B2P
V   = 4 Color B2P
7. Configuration
0 = Demo
1 = 0% light output
2
=
= 50% light output
3 = 100% light output
1. Version
05595 = 3 channel
05596 = 4 channel
4. Louvre
0
= With Louvre